
MSW P 2013(No Branch)- MSW-II - Sem-IV

 ABBREVIATIONS : (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (TW) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK, (VV) VIVA-VOCE,
 (UA) UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT, (CA) COLLEGE ASSESSMENT, (C) CURRENT APPEARANCE, (PNO) PAPER NOT OPTED
 (E) EXEMPTED, (N) NOT EXEMPTED, (T/ATKT) ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM, (F) FAIL, (P) PASS, (X) PAST APPEARANCE,
 (STS) RESULT STATUS, (RMK) REMARK/S, (SPH) SPECIAL PASSING HEAD (M) PERFORMANCE CANCELLED
 (EHB) EXPLICITLY HELD BACK, (UM) UNFAIR MEANS, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, CT: Credit Transfer

CLASS TEMPLATE: 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sr. No.   Class Description                  From (% Marks)   To (% Marks)
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 5         Pass Class                         40.00            44.99
 4         Second Class                       45.00            54.99
 3         Higher Second Class                55.00            59.99
 2         First Class                        60.00            69.99
 1         First Class With Distinction       70.00            100.00
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  M.S.W. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- M.S.W.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2017
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       MORE  CHANDRAKANT NAMDEV (M/N :MALLAWA)        PRN: 2014032500214702  SEAT NO: 276301  ELIG: E              
                  College Code: BCCMS                            Statement No: 3533520  Result Date: 10 Jun 2017              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-III                                                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      MSW301      Administration of Human Service          TH     50   20   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
                  Organization                                                                                                
      MSW302      Project Management and Skills in         TH     50   20   23     --   --   --     50   --   23     P   E,X  
                  Communication                                                                                               
      MSW303      Social Policy and Social Legislation -   TH     50   20   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
                  I                                                                                                           
      MSW304      Research Project Report                  PR     50   20   39     --   --   --     50   --   39     P   E,X  
      MSW317      Concurrent fieldwork                     PR     70   --   65     30   --   28    100   40   93     P   E,X  
      MSW305      Human Resource Development and Social    TH     50   20   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X  
                  Work in Industry-I                                                                                          
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      MSW306      Personnel Management and Industrial      TH     50   20   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  Relations -I                                                                                                
      MSW307      Labour Welfare and Labour Laws - I       TH     50   20   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-IV                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      MSW401      Social Welfare Administration            TH     50   20   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X  
      MSW402      Project Implementation and               TH     50   20   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
                  Communicational Media                                                                                       
      MSW403      Social Policy and Social Legislation -   TH     50   20   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  II                                                                                                          
      MSW404      Research Project Report                  PR     50   20   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,C  
      MSW417      Concurrent Fieldwork                     PR     70   --   55     30   --   25    100   40   80     P   E,C  
      MSW405      Human Resource Development and Social    TH     50   20   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
                  Work in Industry-II                                                                                         
      MSW409      Personnel Management and Industrial      TH     50   20   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  Relations -II                                                                                               
      MSW413      Labour Welfare and Labour Laws -II       TH     50   20   23     --   --   --     50   --   23     P   E,X  
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  M.S.W.-I (Seat No: 251605)                     (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            900   --  502     P        
                  Sem-III (Seat No: *200957)                     (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            450   --  288     P        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 1050/1800                                                                                      
                  RESULT: Pass         Percentage: 58.33%        Class: Second Class                                          
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       MULE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR (M/N :JAYSHREE)         PRN: 2013032500214241  SEAT NO: 276302  ELIG: E              
                  College Code: BCCMS                            Statement No: 3533521  Result Date: 10 Jun 2017              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-III                                                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      MSW301      Administration of Human Service          TH     50   20   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,X  
                  Organization                                                                                                
      MSW302      Project Management and Skills in         TH     50   20   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  Communication                                                                                               
      MSW303      Social Policy and Social Legislation -   TH     50   20   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X  
                  I                                                                                                           
      MSW304      Research Project Report                  PR     50   20   34     --   --   --     50   --   34     P   E,X  
      MSW317      Concurrent fieldwork                     PR     70   --   62     30   --   24    100   40   86     P   E,X  
      MSW305      Human Resource Development and Social    TH     50   20   23     --   --   --     50   --   23     P   E,X  
                  Work in Industry-I                                                                                          
      MSW306      Personnel Management and Industrial      TH     50   20   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X  
                  Relations -I                                                                                                
      MSW307      Labour Welfare and Labour Laws - I       TH     50   20   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,X  
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  M.S.W. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- M.S.W.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2017
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-IV                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      MSW401      Social Welfare Administration            TH     50   20   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,C  
      MSW402      Project Implementation and               TH     50   20   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,C  
                  Communicational Media                                                                                       
      MSW403      Social Policy and Social Legislation -   TH     50   20   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,C  
                  II                                                                                                          
      MSW404      Research Project Report                  PR     50   20   30     --   --   --     50   --   30     P   E,C  
      MSW417      Concurrent Fieldwork                     PR     70   --   55     30   --   25    100   40   80     P   E,C  
      MSW405      Human Resource Development and Social    TH     50   20   24     --   --   --     50   --   24     P   E,C  
                  Work in Industry-II                                                                                         
      MSW409      Personnel Management and Industrial      TH     50   20   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,C  
                  Relations -II                                                                                               
      MSW413      Labour Welfare and Labour Laws -II       TH     50   20   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,C  
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  M.S.W.-I (Seat No: 122002)                     (Exam Event: Mar-2015)            900   --  436     P        
                  Sem-III (Seat No: 220903)                      (Exam Event: Oct-2016)            450   --  260     P        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 931/1800                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Pass         Percentage: 51.72%        Class: Second Class                                          
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Page 2



MSW P 2013(No Branch)- MSW-II - Sem-IV

 24/6/2017 Page No. 2

Page 3


